LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Area Light Econolume Series Luminaire
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/7

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 5/7
Rev Date: 11/12/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Distribution DLC Listed*
LL-ALECO-40-50-UNV-T3-BZ 40 5500 5000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-40-40-UNV-T3-BZ 40 5400 4000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-40-50-UNV-T4-BZ 40 5480 5000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-40-40-UNV-T4-BZ 40 5360 4000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-40-50-UNV-T5-BZ 40 5720 5000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-40-40-UNV-T5-BZ 40 5600 4000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-70-50-UNV-T3-BZ 70 9600 5000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-70-40-UNV-T3-BZ 70 9500 4000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-70-50-UNV-T4-BZ 70 9450 5000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-70-40-UNV-T4-BZ 70 9310 4000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-70-50-UNV-T5-BZ 70 9800 5000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-70-40-UNV-T5-BZ 70 9730 4000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-100-50-UNV-T3-BZ 100 13800 5000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-100-40-UNV-T3-BZ 100 13500 4000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-100-50-UNV-T4-BZ 100 13300 5000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-100-40-UNV-T4-BZ 100 13200 4000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-100-50-UNV-T5-BZ 100 13900 5000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-100-40-UNV-T5-BZ 100 13800 4000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-150-50-UNV-T3-BZ 150 20800 5000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-150-40-UNV-T3-BZ 150 20500 4000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-150-50-UNV-T4-BZ 150 20000 5000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-150-40-UNV-T4-BZ 150 19800 4000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-150-50-UNV-T5-BZ 150 20800 5000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-150-40-UNV-T5-BZ 150 20500 4000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-200-50-UNV-T3-BZ 200 25500 5000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-200-40-UNV-T3-BZ 200 24800 4000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-200-50-UNV-T4-BZ 200 24600 5000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-200-40-UNV-T4-BZ 200 26000 4000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-200-50-UNV-T5-BZ 200 25500 5000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-200-40-UNV-T5-BZ 200 26000 4000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-250-50-UNV-T3-BZ 250 34500 5000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-250-40-UNV-T3-BZ 250 34000 4000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-250-50-UNV-T4-BZ 250 34000 5000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-250-40-UNV-T4-BZ 250 33500 4000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-250-50-UNV-T5-BZ 250 34500 5000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-250-40-UNV-T5-BZ 250 34000 4000 120-277 T5 Yes
Area Light Econolume Series Luminaire
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 6/7
Rev Date: 11/12/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
LL-ALECO-300-50-UNV-T3-BZ 300 41000 5000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-300-40-UNV-T3-BZ 300 40500 4000 120-277 T3 Yes
LL-ALECO-300-50-UNV-T4-BZ 300 39900 5000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-300-40-UNV-T4-BZ 300 39600 4000 120-277 T4 Yes
LL-ALECO-300-50-UNV-T5-BZ 300 41000 5000 120-277 T5 Yes
LL-ALECO-300-40-UNV-T5-BZ 300 40500 4000 120-277 T5 Yes
*Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification
Quick Ship Ordering Information
Part #
LL-ALECO-40-50-UNV-T3-BZ